
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.

4514

4515

4516

4517

4518

4519

4520

4521

4522

4523

4524

4525

4526

Debtor's Name.
» ' N '

Upton, Joseph Parker ...

Wildsmith, John West-
wood

Sharpies, Richard

Hills, George

Morris, Richard

Fox, James

Westover, Maria

Poulton, Charles

Dartnall, Thomas

Needier, George

Cromack, John

Pattinson, Jesse Nanson
Taylor

Brown, Purrant

Address.

30, Bartholomew-road, Kentish Town, in the
county of London

Lately residing at 222, Moseley-road, Balsall
Heath, Worcestershire, now of 2, Lime-
grove, Moseley-road aforesaid

57, Charlotte-street, Blackburn, Lancashire,
trading at 1, Lord-street, Blackburn, and
lately trading at 80, Victoria-street, Black-
burn

Burwell, Cambridgeshire

10, Arthur-street, Gloucester

4; Sea View-street, Cleethorpes, Lincolnshire

247, High-street, Lewisham, Kent

St. Margaret's Green, Ipswich

London-street, Norbiton, Surrey, and Stoke
D'Abernon, Surrey

202, Regent-street, Kingston-upon-Hull,
Yorkshire

6, Hayes-street, Meanwood-road, Leeds,
Yorkshire, lately residing at 40, Wilming-
ton-terrace, Meanwood-road, Leeds, and
lately trading at Oatlands Mills, Meanwood-
road, Leeds

90, Louis-street, Leeds, Yorkshire, lately
carrying on business at 165, Briggate,
Leeds

66, Erskine-street and Vestry-street, Lei-
cester

Description.

Provision Merchant ....

Out of business

Jeweller

Farmer and Cab Pro-
prietor

Cabinet Manufacturer's
Manager

Plumber, Painter, Paper-
hanger, Stationer,
Fancy Dealer, and
Tobacconist

Grocer and Provision
Dealer, Widow

Mineral Water Manufac-
turer

Butcher and Livery
Stable Keeper

Cooper

Out of business, lately
Deal furniture Maker

Commercial Traveller,
lately Commission
Agent

Builders' Merchant

Court.

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

Birmingham ...

Blackburn

Cambridge

Gloucester

Great Grimsby...

Greenwich

Ipswich

Kingston, Surrey

Kingston-upon-
Hull

Leeds

Leeds ...

Leicester

Date of Filing
Petition.

Dec. 21, 1889

Dec. 20, 1889

Nov. 26, 1889

Dec. 21, 1889

Dec. 21, 1889
a

Dec. 18, 1889

Dec. 13, 1889

Dec. 16, 1889

Dec. 18, 1889

Dec. 20, 1889

Dec. 20, 1889

Dec. 20, 1889

Dec. 19, 1889

No. of
Matter.

1453
of 1889

101
of 1889

27
of 1889

33
of 1889

30
of 1889

61
of 1889

40
of 1889

51
of 1889

38
of 1889

49
of 1889

129
of 1889

128
of 1889

105
of 1889

Date of
Receiving Order.

Dec. 21, 1889

Dec. 20, 1889

Dec. 20, 1889

Dec. 21, 1889

Dec. 21, 1889

Dec. 18, 1889.

Dec. 13, 1889

-Dec. 20, 1889

Dec. 18, 1889

Dec. 20, 1889

Dec. 20, 1889

Dec. 20, 1889

Dec. 19, 1889

No. of .
Receiving

Order. •

831

88

26

31 '

£6

61

35

47

• 27.

48

122^

121

102

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (A.)

;Sec. 4-1 (F.)
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