100	
-	

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition,
4514	Upton, Joseph Parker	10, Bartholomew-road, Kentish Town, in the	Provision Merchant	High Court of	Dec. 21, 1889	1453	Dec. 21, 1889	831	Debtor's	1 Galactis
ا	opion, cosepii laikei	county of London	Trovision Merchant	Justice in Bankruptcy	Dec. 21, 1000	of 1889	Dec. 21, 1000	502	200000	
4515	Wildsmith, John West- wood	Lately residing at 222, Moseley-road, Balsall Heath, Worcestershire, now of 2, Lime- grove, Moseley-road aforesaid	Out of business	Birmingham	Dec. 20, 1889	101 of 1889	Dec. 20, 1889		Debtor's	
4516	Sharples, Richard	57, Charlotte-street, Blackburn, Lancashire, trading at 1, Lord-street, Blackburn, and lately trading at 80, Victoria-street, Black- burn	Jeweller	Blackburn	Nov. 26, 1889	27 of 1889	Dec. 20, 1889	26	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.)
. 4 517	Hills, George	Burwell, Cambridgeshire	Farmer and Cab Pro- prietor	Cambridge	Dec. 21, 1889	33 of 1889	Dec. 21, 1889	31	Debtor's	
4518	Morris, Richard	10, Arthur-street, Gloucester	Cabinet Manufacturer's Manager	Gloucester	Dec. 21, 1889	30 of 1889	Dec. 21, 1889	26	Debtor's	,
4519	Fox, James	4, Sea View-street, Cleethorpes, Lincolnshire	Plumber, Painter, Paper- hanger, Stationer, Fancy Dealer, and	Great Grimsby	Dec. 18, 1889	61 of 1889	Dec. 18, 1889	61	Debtor's	
4520	Westover, Maria	247, High-street, Lewisham, Kent	Tobacconist Grocer and Provision Dealer, Widow	Greenwich	Dec. 13, 1889	40 of 1889	Dec. 13, 1889	35	Debtor's	
4521	Poulton, Charles	St. Margaret's Green, Ipswich	Mineral Water Manufac- turer	Ipswich	Dec. 16, 1889	51 of 1889	Dec. 20, 1889	47	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (F.)
4522	Dartnall, Thomas	London-street, Norbiton, Surrey, and Stoke D'Abernon, Surrey	Butcher and Livery Stable Keeper	Kingston, Surrey	Dec. 18, 1889	38 of 1889	Dec. 18, 1889	27	Debtor's	
4523	Needler, George	202, Regent-street, Kingston-upon-Hull, Yorkshire	Cooper	Kingston-upon- Hull	Dec. 20, 1889	49 of 1889	Dec. 20, 1889	48	Debtor's	
4524	Cromack, John	6, Hayes-street, Meanwood-road, Leeds, Yorkshire, lately residing at 40, Wilming-	Out of business, lately Deal Furniture Maker	Leeds	Dec. 20, 1889	129 of 1889	Dec. 20, 1889	122~	Debtor's	
:	,	ton-terrace, Meanwood-road, Leeds, and lately trading at Oatlands Mills, Meanwood- road, Leeds								,
4525	Pattinson, Jesse Nanson Taylor	90, Louis-street, Leeds, Yorkshire, lately carrying on business at 165, Briggate, Leeds	Commercial Traveller, lately Commission Agent	Leeds	Dec. 20, 1889	128 of 1889	Dec. 20, 1889	121	Debtor's	
4526	Brown, Purrant	66, Erskine-street and Vestry-street, Lei- cester	Builders' Merchant	Leicester	Dec. 19, 1889	105 of 1889	Dec. 19, 1889	102	Debtor's	1.